)
@0
*
g
=
=




White Wine

Caliza, Organic Verdejo Sauvignon Blanc
Spain

Aromas of ripe peach and tropical fruits, with a light, fresh and
well-balanced palate.

Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC

Italy

Crisp and delicate with floral and citrus aromas, orchard fruit and
honeyed notes and a fresh finish.

The Accomplice, Chardonnay

Australia

Aromas of ripe peach and nectarine with a soft and creamy palate,
ripe stone fruits and integrated oak.

y . .
Tem's Wine Piek

Willowglen, Gewurztraminer Riesling
Australia

Aromatic, with scents of peach, musk and lemon zest and a
generous sweet palate.

Rese Wine

Vina Arroba, Tempranillo Rosado

Spain

Fresh and elegant, with aromas of ripe strawberry and flavours of
juicy cranberry and cherry.

Red Wine

Pinquillo, Merlot

Chile

Aromas of red fruits, plums, coffee and chocolate, ripe and soft
with smooth, seductive tannins.

Beyond The River, Shiraz

Australia

A full-bodied and smooth wine enriched with ripe black fruit flavours.

The Listening Station, Malbec

Australia
Darkly appealing, chocolatey Malbec with an abundance of
crisp, minerally fruit.

MNee's Wine Pick

Chateau Musar Hochar Pere & Fils

Lebanon

125ml

4.10

4.40

4.50

4.10

4.40

4.50

5.20

175ml

6.25

7.10

7.20

6.25

7.10

7.20

8.00

250ml

8.00

8.85

9.00

8.00

8.85

9.00

9.95

Bottle

23.00

25.00

26.00

32.00

23.00

25.00

26.00

28.00

55.00



