Wine List

ş

White Wine Caliza, Organic Verdejo Sauvignon Blanc Spain Aromas of ripe peach and tropical fruits, with a light, fresh and well-balanced palate.		175ml 6.25		Bottle 23.00
Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC <i>Italy</i> Crisp and delicate with floral and citrus aromas, orchard fruit and honeyed notes and a fresh finish.	4.40	7.10	8.85	25.00
The Accomplice, Chardonnay <i>Australia</i> Aromas of ripe peach and nectarine with a soft and creamy palate, ripe stone fruits and integrated oak.	4.50	7.20	9.00	26.00
Tem's Wine Pick Willowglen, Gewurztraminer Riesling <i>Australia</i> Aromatic, with scents of peach, musk and lemon zest and a generous sweet palate.				32.00
Rose Wine Vina Arroba, Tempranillo Rosado Spain Fresh and elegant, with aromas of ripe strawberry and flavours of juicy cranberry and cherry.	4.10	6.25	8.00	23.00
Recl Wine Pinquillo, Merlot Chile Aromas of red fruits, plums, coffee and chocolate, ripe and soft with smooth, seductive tannins.	4.40	7.10	8.85	25.00
Beyond The River, Shiraz <i>Australia</i> A full-bodied and smooth wine enriched with ripe black fruit flavours.	4.50	7.20	9.00	26.00
The Listening Station, Malbec <i>Australia</i> Darkly appealing, chocolatey Malbec with an abundance of crisp, minerally fruit.	5.20	8.00	9.95	28.00
Moe's Wine Piek				

55.00

Chateau Musar Hochar Pere & Fils

Lebanon